
2023 SEMC meeting dates 
 

Meeting Date 
SEMC 190 Thursday 26 January 2023 

SEMC 191 Thursday 23 February 2023 

SEMC 192 Thursday 30 March 2023 

SEMC 193 Thursday 27 April 2023 

SEMC 194 Thursday 25 May 2023 

SEMC 195 Thursday 29 June 2023 

SEMC 196 Thursday 27 July 2023 

SEMC 197 Thursday 31 August 2023 

SEMC 198 Thursday 28 September 2023 

SEMC 199 Thursday 26 October 2023 

SEMC 200 Thursday 30 November 2023 

SEMC 201 Tuesday 19 December 2023 


